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HAWAI‘l TOURISM AUTHORITY
1801 Kalakaua Avenue, 1% Floor
Honolulu, HI 96815 USA

Phone: (808) 973-2255

Fax: (808) 973-2253
www.hawaiitourismauthority.org
Email: info@gohta.net
pao@gohta.net

U.S.A. — Hawai‘i Tourism USA

Hawai‘i Visitors & Convention Bureau
2270 Kalakaua Avenue, Suite 801
Honolulu, HI 96815 USA

Phone: (808) 923-1811
www.gohawaii.com

Lei-Ann Field
Senior Director, PR/Communications

Email: [field@hvcb.org

Global MICE

Andrew Koh

Executive Director, Asia/Oceania
Email: akoh@meethawaii.com

CANADA - Hawai‘i Tourism Canada
130 Queens Quay East, Suite 1200
West Tower

Toronto, Ontario M5A OP6 Canada
Phone: 1-888-297-9472
www.gohawaii.com/ca

Samantha Carreira
Public Relations Account Manager
Email: sam@voxinternational.com

OCEANIA - Hawai‘i Tourism Oceania

OCEANIA - Hawai‘i Tourism Oceania

CHINA - Hawai‘i Tourism China

New Zealand

Level 12, 19 Victoria Street W. Auckland

1010, New Zealand
Phone: 64 (9) 977-2200
www.gohawaii.com/nz

Anna Riedel
PR & Trade Account Manager
Email: ariedel@hawaiitourism.com.au

KOREA - Hawai‘i Tourism Korea
1128 Signature Tower, West

100 Cheonggyecheon-ro, Joong-gu
Seoul, 04542 South Korea

Phone: 82 (2) 777 0033
www.gohawaii.com/kr

Rosa Jun
Public Relations Manager
Email: rosajun@aviareps.com

Minnie Song
Consumer Marketing Manager
Email: minniesong@aviareps.com

EUROPE - Hawai‘i Tourism Europe
180 Seabrook Road, Hythe

Kent CT21 5RA, United Kingdom
gohawaii.com/uk
gohawaii.com/de

Joanna Cooke

PR Manager, UK

Email:
joanna@hawaiitourismeurope.com

Australia

Level 10, 117 York Street
Sydney, NSW 2000 Australia
Phone: 61 (2) 9286-8927
www.gohawaii.com/au

Anna Riedel
PR & Trade Account Manager
Email: ariedel@hawaiitourism.com.au

Sabrina Hasenbein

PR Manager, Germany & Switzerland
Email:
sabrina@hawaiitourismeurope.com

Hawai‘i Office

460 Ena Road, Unit 207
Honolulu, HI 96815
www.gohawaii.com/cn

Dennis Suo
Managing Director
Email: dennis.suo@htchina.net.cn

Beijing Office

B123, 4F, Yili Shengtai Tower No. 15
Guanghua Road Chaoyang District
Beijing 100022 China

Sarah Wang
Director of PR & Social Marketing
Email: sarah.wang@htchina.net.cn

JAPAN - Hawai‘i Tourism Japan
Hawai‘i Office

Pan Am Building

1600 Kapi‘olani Boulevard, Suite 723
Honolulu, HI 96814

Phone: (808) 942-4200

Yoshiko Churma
Public Relations Manager
Email: ychurma@htjapan.jp

Japan Office

Ichiban-cho Shinko Bldg. 1F
29-2 Ichiban-cho Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 102-0082 Japan
Phone: 81 (3) 5213-4643
www.gohawaii.jp

Ayaka Takahashi
Senior Marketing Manager
Email: atakahashi@htjapan.jp




Island Visitors Bureaus

The Island Visitors Bureaus (IVB), also referred to as Island Chapters, function as regional branches of the
Hawai‘i Visitors and Convention Bureau (HVCB). Representing the counties of Kaua‘i, O‘ahu, Maui, and island
of Hawai‘i, the IVBs work on behalf of the Hawai‘i Visitors and Convention Bureau and collaboratively with the
Hawai‘i Tourism Authority’s international partners to market and promote their respective island. The IVBs
focus their efforts on each island’s unique brand, supporting community interests, preserving natural and
cultural assets, and advancing both leisure and business travel. For inquiries related to marketing programs
specific to an island, please contact the appropriate Island Visitors Bureau.

HAWALI‘I

Island of Hawai'i Visitors Bureau
62-3595 ‘Amaui Drive

Waimea, HI 96743 USA

Phone: (808) 885-1655

Fax: (808) 885-1755
www.gohawaii.com/island-of-hawaii

Email: islandofhawaii@hvcb.org

Donna Kimura
Director of Marketing
Email: dkimura@hvcb.org

KAUA‘I

Kaua‘i Visitors Bureau
4473 Pahe’‘e Street, Suite F
Lthu‘e, Hawai‘i 96766 USA
Phone: (808) 245-3971
Fax: (808) 246-9235
www.gohawaii.com/kauai

Email: kauai@hvcb.org

Maile Brown

Director of Sales and Marketing
Email: maile@hvcb.org
International and MICE

O‘AHU

O‘ahu Visitors Bureau

2270 Kalakaua Avenue, Suite 801
Honolulu, HI 96815 USA
Phone: (808) 524-0722

Fax: (808) 521-1620

www.gohawaii.com/oahu

Email: oahu@hvcb.org

Noelani Schilling-Wheeler
Executive Director

Email: nschilling-wheeler@hvch.org
International and MICE

MAUI, LANA‘l, MOLOKA‘l

Maui Visitors & Convention Bureau
427 Ala Makani St, Suite 101
Kahului, Hawai‘i 96732 USA
Phone: (808) 244-3530

Fax: (808) 244-1337
www.gohawaii.com/maui

Email: maui@hvcb.org

Leanne Pletcher
Director, Public Relations & Marketing
Email: Ipletcher@hvcb.org

For approved images and video to promote Hawai‘i as a leisure or business destination visit: https://hawaii.barberstock.com/

Ma‘ema‘e Toolkit, Hawai‘i’s Style & Resource Toolkit. The toolkit provides essential information to promote the Hawaiian
Islands accurately and authentically. From geographical and cultural information to descriptions of Hawai’i traditions and
customs, this is your guide for basic knowledge about Hawai‘i. Find the toolkit and other resources at:
https://www.hawaiitourismauthority.org/what-we-do/tools-resources/




